
Агавовые
Espolon blanco

Olmeca Altos reposado

Estancia Raicilla

Джин
Bickens

Berkshire Dandelion and Burdock

Beefeater

Beefeater Blood orange

MARE

Крепленые вина

Kopke Fine Ruby Porto

Alexandro Fino

Alexandro Pedro Ximenez.

Дижестив
Fernet branca

Branca menta

Suze

Бугульма премиум

Тундра Биттер

Тундра Биттер Минт

Becherovka

Richard

Пиво
Blanche de Bruxelles 0,33

Estrella damm 0,33

Chocolate stout 0,45

Apple cider 0,33

Безалкогольные напитки

Clausthaler alcohol free 0,33

Черноголовка Байкал

Indian tonic 0,33

Zuegg Bar 0,2

Dausuz 0,275 

Dausuz 0,85

650

650

750

420

450

480

480

830

480

490

350

600

350

350

400

480

Винная карта

Игристые вина          

Превото-Перье Ла Валле Брют (Франция)

Креман де Лиму Прима Перла Поль Мас (Франция) 

Креман де Луар Брют Фамий Бугрие (Франция)

Грюнер Зект Брют-Урбанихоф (Австрия)

Белые вина

Шабли Шартрон и Требуше (Франция)

Монтаньи 1-крю Вер Альбер Суни (Франция)

Соаве Гарганега Поэзи (Италия)

Мюллер-Тургау Травал (Италия)

Гави ди Гави Энрико Серафино (Италия)

Костамолино Верментино Арджиолас (Италия)

Совиньон Блан Лоун Каури (Новая Зеландия)

    Розе/Оранж

Лу Кот де Прованссоль (Франция) 

Красные вина

Сансер Руж Пти Гюс (Франция)

Лагрейн Травал (Италия)

Руте Гуадо Аль Мело (Италия)

Нобиле ди Монтепульчано Ля Враческа (Италия)

Мальбек Финка Ла Колония (Аргентина)

Зинфандель Ленвуд (США)

8000

4900

7400

3900

420

480

490

600

550

420

400

470

270

320

380

300 

480

6500

8500

3100

4650

5800

4900

4400

5500

6800

5100

5800

8300

3200

3600




